Fecha
(DD/MM)

8-Jul

9-Jul

11-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
17-Jul
22-Jul
31-Jul
31-Jul

Asignatura

Artes
Tecnologia
Lenguaje
Tecnologia
Tecnologia
Quimica
Artes
Historia
Matematica

Curso

II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
II°A
I°A
II°A
I°A

CALENDARIO JULIO

Tipo de Evaluacion

Variaciones

Encuadernacién

Prueba Libro

Encuadernacién

Pautas

Evaluacion

Puntillismo

Entrega Revista (segundo semestre)
Prueba

Profesor

Claudia Araneda
Claudia Araneda
Ingrid Curillan
Claudia Araneda
Claudia Araneda
Karen Gonzélez
Claudia Araneda
Fernanda Barrera
Gabriela Olguin

%

25%
20%
20%
20%
10%
25%
25%
0%
15%



